
COMM NE COR LOT 4 BLOCK 10 FOR P
FT, W 125 FT, S 23 FT, N 77 DEG,
13 DEG, E 221.82 FT TO S R/W US-

1321 RYBNY LLC
138 VAN NOSTRAND AVENUE
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

33-3S-17-06430-001
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GRANTEE:

OCEAN AVENUE EQUITIES
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1459/1716 12/28/2021 WD U I 11 0
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OCEAN AVENUE EQUITI
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1600 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 14 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 14 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 5,159 88.1280 54.64 281,888 1951 1951 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4488

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 47,592

BAS 2,746 100 2,746 75,021

FOP 2,236 30 671 18,332

6,724 5,159 140,944

BAS= W22 S55 W6 S19 E28 N74 $ FOP= S74 W28 S8 E36 N37 E61 S16
E16 N16 E53 N8 BAS= N23 W122 S23 E55 N5 E12 S5 E55 $ W55 N5
W12 S5 W63 N37 W8$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 375

3,675

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 CI 185.00 182.00 33,733.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 75,899
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1600 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,280 108.5000 121.52 155,546 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1082

BAS 1,082 100 1,082 85,465

UDU 360 55 198 15,640

1,442 1,280 101,105

BAS= W40 S42 E17 N26 E23 N16$PTR=N30 UDU= W15 S24 E15
N24$S30$.
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